THE DATASHEET OF
MC74VHC1G08DFT2G
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2015
June, 2019 − Rev. 23
1 Publication Order Number:
MC74VHC1G08/D
MC74VHC1G08,

7
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Packages Specific Device Code
Pin 1 Orientation
(See below) Shipping†
MC74VHC1G08DFT1G SC−88A V2 Q2 3000 / Tape & Reel
MC74VHC1G08DFT2G SC−88A V2 Q4 3000 / Tape & Reel
NLVVHC1G08DFT1G* SC−88A V2 Q2 3000 / Tape & Reel
NLVVHC1G08DFT2G* SC−88A V2 Q4 3000 / Tape & Reel
M74VHC1GT08DFT1G SC−88A VT Q2 3000 / Tape & Reel
M74VHC1GT08DFT2G SC−88A VT Q4 3000 / Tape & Reel
NLVVHC1GT08DFT1G* SC−88A VT Q2 3000 / Tape & Reel
NLVVHC1GT08DFT2G* SC−88A VT Q4 3000 / Tape & Reel
MC74VHC1G08DBVT1G SC−74A V2 Q4 3000 / Tape & Reel
MC74VHC1GT08DBVT1G SC−74A V2 Q4 3000 / Tape & Reel
MC74VHC1G08DTT1G TSOP−5 V2 Q4 3000 / Tape & Reel
M74VHC1GT08DTT1G TSOP−5 VT Q4 3000 / Tape & Reel
NLV74VHC1G08DTT1G* TSOP−5 V2R Q4 3000 / Tape & Reel
NLVVHC1GT08DTT1G* TSOP−5 VT Q4 3000 / Tape & Reel
MC74VHC1G08XV5T2G
(In Development)
SOT−553 TBD Q4 3000 / Tape & Reel
MC74VHC1GT08XV5T2G
(In Development)
SOT−553 TBD Q4 3000 / Tape & Reel
MC74VHC1G08P5T5G SOT−953 E Q2 4000 / Tape & Reel
MC74VHC1GT08P5T5G SOT−953 E Q2 4000 / Tape & Reel
MC74VHC1G08MU1TCG
(In Development)
UDFN6, 1.45 x 1.0, 0.5P TBD Q4 3000 / Tape & Reel
MC74VHC1GT08MU1TCG